ITEM |[PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 7105011 [FRAME, 11.75" BASE SVC ASSY FLAT BLAC# Ordor now at :
2 7105012 [HANDLE, REAR DXPW SVC. ASSY F-BLAj W
t [ 2.1 HANDLE. REAR 11.75" F/BLACK amazoncom) )
T 2.2 SCREW, 1/4-20 TORX PANHEAD
T 2.3 HOLDER, NOZZLE 5PC RUBBER STRIP 1
T 2.4 PLATE, DASHBOARD 1
3 7105010 [ENGINE, SVC ASSY HONDA GX160UT2 1
4 7101506 |KEY, 3/16SQ X 1-1/2 1
5 7106573 |PUMP, 8.7GA12 SERVICE ASSEMBLY 1
'f‘ 5.1 530002 |PUMP, 3200PSI@2.5GMP HORIZONAL TRIPLEX 1
5.2 7104122 |CAP, UNLOADER COVER, BLACK 1
T 5.3 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK 5/16 4
T 5.4 BOLT, 5/16-24 4
6 7105013 [WHEEL, SERVICE KIT 2
1 6.1 WHEEL, 10 X 4 BLACK 1
T 6.2 WASHER, 5/8 FLAT 1
T 6.3 CLIP, E-TYPE 5/8" X 0.042 1
7 7103292 [FOOTKIT, SERVICE KIT 2
T /.1 FOOT, RUBBER 1.5 X 5/16 1
T 7.2 SCREW, 1/4-20 TORX PANHEAD 1
8 7103750 |[HARDWARE KIT, ENGINE MOUNT 1
T 8.1 BOLT, FLANGE 5/16-18 4
T 8.2 NUT, WHIZ 5/16-18 1
9 7103745 |[HARDWARE KIT, PUMP MOUNT 1
+ 9.1 BOLT, 5/16-24 4
T 9.2 7101377 IWASHER, 5/16 4
10 [7104570 |[HARDWARE KIT, HANDLE MOUNT 2
T 10.1 BOLT, SADDLE 5/16-18 1
T 10.2 KNOB, HANDLE 5/16-18 1
11 7104641 |[HANDLE GRIP, VINYL COVER YELLOW 1
12 7104818 [NOZZLE SET,5PC 2.8 1
i 13 [7106275 |GUN, 4500PSI @6.6GPM M22 IN, M22(F) OUT 1
14 |7103550 |[LANCE, 16IN. 1/4QC, M22(M) 1
15 7104842 |HOSE, 9/32" X 25', 3400PSI M22, PLATINUM 1
* 16 [7102207 [SOAP HOSE AND FILTER KIT 1
17 (7102045 [TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING, UNIVERSAL 1
* 18 (7104816 |[MANUAL, OWNERS DXPW3025 1
* 19 7104815 [BOX, SHIPPING DXPW3025 SPECIFIC 1
*  NOT SHOWN PUMP IDENTIFICATION TABLE
T NOT SOLD SEPARATELY T MACHINE SERIAL # PUMP TYPE PUMP PART NO.[PUMP KIT NO.
124117 1O 124877 3DNX25GSI 7102290 7105022
125087 TO 127270 3GXT27 7104859 7105023
127271 10134156 |BWD-K2329GVRFNA| 7104821 7105559
136847 TO 392318 | AAAB.7GA12 7104811 7105749
392620 TO PRESENT| _ AAAB.7GA12 530001 7106573
GUN IDENTIFICATION
I 7103518 | GUN 3700PSI, @8GPM
7106275 1GUN 4500PS], @6.6GPM
ONLY THE LATEST VERSION OF THE

Click here to find your parfonAmazren

PUMP IS AVAI

NAME DATE
DRAWN LR 10/25/11

1265 INDUSTRIAL STREET,

BLE FOR REPLACEMENT
FNA-GROUP

DECATUR, AR 72722

CHECKED K.B. 10/29/11
ENG APPR. J.EW. 1/16/12
MFG APPR. S.C. 1/16/12
Q.A. APPR. J.P. 1/16/12
SERVICE APPR. D.H.

TITLE:

1/16/12

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE

DXPW3025/DXPW3025-S

PROPERTY OF FNA-GROUP, ANY SIZE

A

DWG. NO

60574-§/60632-S

REV.

PROHIBITED. SCALE:  N/A |ECN#

DC13-0051

[ sheer 1 oF 14

As an Amazon Associate, | earn from qualifying purchases.



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

N\

Order now at

amazoncom

\

E |DWG.

| sheer2or 14

60574-S

[Ecns

ALE:  N/A

=~
>

A

Click here to find your part on Amazon



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

PUMP, SERVICE ASSEMBLY
PART NO. 7106572

Order now at
amazoncom > )
N

ITEM|PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY.
5.1 | 530002 |PUMP, 3200PSI@2.5GMP HORIZONAL TRIPLEX]| 1
5.2 7104122 |CAP, UNLOADER COVER, BLACK 1
5.3 WASHER, 5/16 4
5.4 WASHER, 5/16 4

4 17101506 |[KEY, SHAFT 3/16SQ X 1-1/2 1

PUMP, SERVICE ASSEMBLY
PART NO. 7105890

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

7104811 |PUMP. HORIZONTAL 3000PSI @ 2.5GPM TRIPLEX

7104122 WASHER, 5/16

WASHER, 5/16

|| on|on[
AOOI\)—'E

WASHER, 5/16 SPLIT

* 4 [7101506 |[KEY, SHAFT 3/16SQ X 1-1/2

_._,;_,;_._.9.
<

* NOT SHOWN

Click here to find your part on Amazon

SIZE

A

D

" 60574-5/60632-S

REV.

SCALE: N/A [ECN# DC13-0051 [ sHeer3oF 14



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

1

PUMP,

HORIZONTAL SERVICE KIT
PART NO. 7105023

ITEM

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

7102290

PUMP, CAT

7100355

FITTING, INLET GHT(F) X 3/8" NPT(M)

/100821

FITTING, OUTLET M22(M) X 3/8 NPT(F)

7101359

VALVE, THERMAL RELIEF 1/4" NPT(M)

7102470

PLUG, 3/8" NPT(M)

7103746

PLATE, PUMP ADAPTER CAT 3DNX25GSI

WASHER, 3/8 SPLIT LOCK

O[O |WIN|—

BOLT

_p_p_._._._._._.g
=<

*

NOT SHOWN

Click here to find yqur part on Amazon

PUMP, HORIZONAL SERVICE KIT
PART NO. 7105022

Order now at
amazoncom» )
N

ITEM

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

7102290

PUMP, CAT 3DNX25GSI

7100355

FITTING, INLET GHT(F) X 3/8" NPT(M)

7100821

FITTING, OUTLET M22(M) X 3/8 NPT(F)

7101359

VALVE, THERMAL RELIEF 1/4" NPT(M)

7102470

PLUG, 3/8" NPT(M)

ON OB (WIN[—

7103746

PLATE, PUMP ADAPTER CAT 3DNX25GS|

|| | [ — -1
.

NOT SHOWN

SIZE DWG. NO. REV
C 60574-5/60632-S E
ECN# DC13-0051 SCALE: 1:6 SHEET 4 OF 17

5 4

2

1



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

(PART NO. 7105559)

Order now at

amazoncom
~—

ITEM| PART NO. DESCRIPTION QrY.
1 | 7104821 [PUMP, HORIZONTAL 3000PSI @ 2.5GPM BWD-K2329GVRFENA| 1
2 | 7100051 |INLET ADAPTER, GARDEN-F TO .500 NPT-M 1
3 | 7105260 |PLUG, 1/4 NPT(M) RECESSED HEX SOCKET BRASS 1
4 | 7101356 |[THERMAL RELIEF VALVE .38 NPT-M 1
5 WASHER, 5/16 4
6 WASHER, 5/16 SPLIT 4

Click here to find your part on Amazon

SIZE |D

Al 60574-5/60632-S

REV.

SCALE: N/A [ECN# DC13-0051 [ sheeT s oF 14



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

Order now at
O@ amazon.com>
N

V)

GUN, 4500PSI 6.6GPM M22(M) M22(F) GUN, 3700PSI, M22(M) M§
PART NO. 7106275 PART NO. 7103518

LANCE, 16IN. 1/4 QC M22(M)
PART NO. 7103550

HOSE 9/32" X 25" 3400PSI
PART NO. 7103726

SOAP HOSE KIT
(PART NO. 7102077)

SIZE [DWG. NO. REV.

Click here to find your part on Amazon |A| 60574-S/60632-S

SCALE: N/A [ECN# DC13-0051 [ sheeT 6 OF 14



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

n

[ ]

]

PUMPS COVYERED EY THIS DOCUMENT

PART NC., MODEL
530001 8.7GA12
530002 PEGATY

Click here to find your part on Amazon

Order now at
amazon.com > )
N

TORGQUE SPECIFICATICN
ITERA FT-LE | IM-LB )=t
7 13 |55 18
4 9 100 11
5 a8 100 11
& K s 4
7 13 155 18
121 13 1 155 | 18 s &y 1

22 13 155 18

URLESS QTHERWNISE SPECIFED:

23 | 3 ] 55’ ] 8 L 5=k NS SEE M IRDIHES P
31 9 110 13 N &

ag 13 155 18 Kz

50 |3 155 18 ERACTIONAL = /22

63 7 80 9 B e

INTERPRET & SCAETIUC
TELERAEMCIMS TER: A2 T Y1 42081504

D WOT SSALE DRAWING

HAME etk FN . GROUP
DA WAL 21Enma 1265 MOUSTRIAL STREET, DEZATUE, AR 72722
CRECKED M 21112015 | TITLE:
oo | ew | atios C30 SERIES PUMP KITS
FAH= ab-p
GLA AT JoE 212013
PROFRIETARY AMD CONFIDENT AL SIZE DWEG. NO. SEV

Hz I R | P M AIMED WIH 5
DRaWIMG 13T L QLI FROPCRTY OF
FrA-GRDUE . ARY REPRZDCTEDM I

PART DB A5 A WHOCLE WITHOLUT THE
WEITTEH PERMAESICH OF FHla4-G2000 B
FRC=IRITED.

C C30 SERIES PUMP D

ENC# - DC13-0047 SCALE: 111 SHEET 1 CF &
| .

&

4 4 3

2



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

&

2

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

ITEM QrY
1 7000123 |[SCREEN, WATER INLET ]
2 | 7105704 (CONNECTOR, WATER INLET ]
3 | 7105705 |NUT, HAND TIGHT 1
4 | 7000325 SCREW 3
S 7104692 SCREW 3
6 | /105061 |SCREW, SET l
/ | 7101359 |[VALVE, THERMAL RELIEF l
8 | 7105706 MANIFOLD l
? N/A  INUT, UNLOADER JAM l
10 N/A  INUT, UNLOADER ADJUSTMENT ]
11 N/A  |SPRING, UNLOADER l
12 N/A  |GUIDE BUSHING UNLOADER l
13 | 7105707 |O-RING 2
14 N/A I BACK-UP RING, UNLOADER VALVE l
15 N/A  |O-RING l
16 N/A  STEM, UNLOADER l
17 N/A  |O-RING l
18 N/A  |[BACK-UP RING, SPLIT ]
19 | 7105708 VALVE SEAT l
20 | 7105709 |O-RING l
21 | 7105710 BALL, UNLOADER VALVE l
22 | 7105711 BODY, SOAP INJECTOR l
23 | 7105712 |CAP, BOOST VALVE l
24 | 7105713 SPRING, BOOST VALVE l
25 | 7105714 WVALVE, PRESSURE BOOST l
26 | 7105715 |O-RING l
27 | 7105716 |O-RING l
28 N/A  SPRING, CHECK VALVE 1
29 N/A |CHECK VALVE ]
30 N/A  |O-RING ]
31 N/A  [FITTING, SOAP INJECTION ]
32 N/A  |O-RING l
33 N/A  |O-RING l
34 N/A  BALL SOAP VALVE l
35 N/A  SPRING, SOAP VALVE 1
36 | 7105717 PLUG MANIFOLD 3
37 | 7106718 |O-RING S
38 N/A  |CAGE, VALVE 6
39 N/A  SPRING, VALVE 6
40 N/A  |DISK, VALVE 6

ITEM PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

Click here to find your part on Amazon

+

4

4] N/A  |SEAT, VALVE a@fbﬁ”fé&m
42 N/A  |O-RING 6
43 N/A  [SEAL HIGH PRESSURE 3
44 N/A RING, ANTI-EXT 3
45 | 7105719 [RETAINER 3
46 N/A  |O-RING 3
47 N/A SEAL, LOW PRESSURE 3
48 | 7105720 [RETAINER, SEAL 3
49 N/A [SEAL, OIL 3
50 | 7105721 PLUG, CRANKCASE 2
51 | 7105722 [SEAL, OIL ]
52 | 7105723 [RING, RETAINING ]
53 | 7105724 |BEARING, CRANKSHAFT ]
54 7103426 [SCREW ]
55 - CRANKSHAFTS -
- /105725 |CRANSHAFT 8.7GA12 |
- 7105726 |CRANKSHAFT, 9.6 GA12 |
56 | 7105727 |CRANKSHAFT |
57 | 7105729 RING, RETAINING ]
58 N/A  |O-RING ]
59 | 7105918 [SIGHT GLASS ]
60 7105919 |CRANKSHAFT, SIDE COVER ]
61 N/A RING, RETAINING ]
63 N/A  [SCREW 7
64 | 7105920 |GASKET |
65 7105730 |[CONNECTING ROD 3
66 | 7105731 |PIN, CONNECTING ROD 3
67 | 7105732 |PISTON, CERAMIC COATED 3
68 | /105733 [CRANKCASE, PUMP |
/0 | 7105922 [CRANKCASE, END COVER |
ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QryY
/1 7104223 VALVEKIT 6
/2 | 7104228 SOAP INJECTOR KIT ]
73 | 7105739 UNLOADER KIT 1
74 | 7105740 UNLOADER CHECK VALVE KIT ]
75 | 7105741 OIL SEALKIT 1
76 | 7105742 HIGH AND LOW PRESSURE SEAL KIT ]
77 | 7105921 CRANKCASE SIDE COVER KIT ]
78 | 7105745 MANIFOLD KIT ]
79 - CRANKCASE KIT §
7105936 (CRANKCASEKIT, 8.7GA12 ]
7105937 CRANKCASE KIT, 9.6GA12 1
80 | 7106264 |OUTLET FITTING KIT 1
C C30 SERIES PUMP D
ENC#-DD13-DG{4? | SCALE 1l | SHEET20F5

3 b

1



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

“y
=

39

4

([T

7104223
ITEM 71 VALVEKIT

ITEM|QTY| DESCRIFTION
38 | & |CAGE VALVE
39 | & |EPRING, VALVE
40 | & |DISK, VALVE
4] & |SEAT. VALVE
42 | & |[CO-RING

|
mf ®
o

7105740
ITEM 74 UNLOADER CHECK VALVEKIT

ITEM|QTY DESCRIPTION
28 1 1 |5PEING, CHECK VALYE
29 | | |CHECK VALVE
30 | 1 |O-RING

3
o
e~ —3
-39

8- 35

.

7104228
TEM 72 SOAP INJECTOR KIT

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION

31 | 1 |[FITING, SOAF INJECTION

32 | 1 [ORING

33 | 1 |O-RING

34 | 1 [BALL, 3/16" SOAP VALVE

39 | 1 |SPRING, 5OAF VALVE

7105741
ITEM 75 OIL SEAL KIT
nem [Qry DESCRIPTION |
49 | 3 [SEAL, QI |

Click here to find your part on Amazon

Order now at
amazon.com > )
N

7105739
ITEM 73 UNLOADER KIT
ITEM| QTY DESCRIPTICN

9 I INUT, UNLOADER JAM
1C | | |NUT UNLOADER ALJUSTMENT
1 | |SPRING, UNLOADER
1Z | 1 |GUIDE BUSHING, UNLOADER
12| 1 |O-RING
14 | | |BACK-UF RING, UNLOADER YALVE
1] 1 |Q-RING
16 | | |STEM, UNLOQADER
17| 1 |O-RING

I

1a

n

BACK-UF RING, SPLIT

3IFE CwW(e, MO REY
C C30 SERIES PUMP D
SCALE: 130 SHEET 3 OF &

5

4 4

ENC# - DC13-0047
5 |



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

7105742
ITEM 76 HGH AND LOW PRESSURE SEAL KIT
ITEM | QTY DESCRIPTION
23 | 2 [ SFA HIGH PRESSUIRF
44 | 3 |RING, ANT-EX]
44 | 3 | ORING
47 | 2 [SEAL LOW PRESSURE |

ITEM 77 CRANKCASE END COVER KIT

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
7105921 |CRANKCASE SICE COVER KIT
ITEM ary DESCRIPTION

58 1 C-RING

59 1 SIGHT GLASS

61 1 O-RING (Flat)

(] 1 CRANKCASE, SIDE COVER

63 3 SCREW

7105745
ITEM 78 MANIFOLD KIT

N
N

3

o

LY\

HENE

Order now at
amazon.com > )
N

ITEM 80 OUTLET FITTING KIT

TEM [ QTY DESCRIPTION ITEM | GTY DESCRIPTION
1 | | |SCREEN, WATER INLET 25 | 1 |VA.VE, PRESSURE BCOST

2 | 1 |CONNECTOR, WATER INLET 26 | 1 |O-RNG L% 1 DESCRIPTION

3 1 INUT, HAND TIGHT 27 | 1 |S-RING 23 - CAP, BOOST VALVE

4 | 3 |SCREW 28 | 1 |SPRING CHECK VALVE 24 1 |SPRING, POWER EOOST VALVE
5 | 3 |SCREW 29 | 1 |CHECK VALVE 25 1 VALVE, PRESSURE BOOST
g 1| ?JCH;M[VHSL[IR RELKS h:? : Il:'-:.];. :h DA INJECTION — L

ALVE, THERMAL REL < ING. SOAP INJECTION

R T T o 22 1 |BODY, SOAP INJECTOR

9 | 1 |NUT, UNLGAGER JAM 33| 1 |ORNG 13 1__|O-RING

10 | 1 [NUT, UNLOABER AD_USIMENI 34 | 1 [BALL 318 SOAP VALVE 27 1 |o-RING

T | 1 |SPRING, UN OADER 35 | 1 |SPRING SOAP VALWF

12 | 1 |GUIDE BUSHING, UNLOACER 36 | = |PLUG. MANFO_C

13 | 2 |O-RING 37 | 3 |O-RNG

14 | | |[BACK-UP RING, UNLOADER VALVE 38 | £ |CAGE. VALVE

15 | 1 |O-RING 39 | € |SPRING, VALVE

16 | 1 |STEM, UNLCADER 40 | & |DSK. VALVE

17 | 1 |ORING A1 | & [SEAT, VALYE

18 | 1 |BACK-UP RING, SFLIT 42| & [CRNG

19 | 1 |VALVE SEAT 43 | = [SEAL. RIGH PRESSLRE

20 | 1 |ORING 44 | = |RING. ANTI-EXT

21 | |BALL, UNLOADER ALVE 45 | 3 |RETAINER

22 | 1 |BODY, SOAP INJECTOR 46 | 3 |O-RING

23 | 1 |CAP, BOCOSTYVALYE 47 | 3 |SEAL. LOW PRESSURE

24 | 1 |SPRING. BOCST VALVE 48 | 3 |RETAIMER. SEAL

"

Click-here-to-find \IW
Y
&

Z0OH

olE LWG, NO,

A C30 SERIES PUMP
ENC# - DC13-0047

<EV
D
SHEET 4 OF 5

1

I 3 I >



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

]

ITEM 79 CRANKCASE KITS

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

7105936 |[CANKCASE KIT 8.7GA12
7103937 [CRANKCASE KIT 7.6GA12

ITEM[QTY DESCRIPTION
37 | 1 |ORING
48 | 3 |RETAINER, SEAL
45 | 3 [SEAL OIL
50 | 2 |PLUG, CRANKCASE
51 | 1 [SEAL OIL
52 | 1 [RING. RETAINING
53 | 1 |BEARING, CRANKCASE
54 | 1| |SCREW
55 | - |CRANKSHAFT

I [CRANKSHAFT 8.7GSA12
_ | [CRANKSHAFT 9.6GA12
56 | 1 [BEARING, CRANKSHAFT
57 | 1 [RING, RETANING
58 | 1 [ORING
59 | 1 [SIGHT GLASS
60 | 1 |CRANKCASE SIDE COVER
61 | 1 |RETAINING RING
63 | 7 |SCREW
64 | 1 |GASKET
65 | 3 |CONNECTING ROD
66 | 3 PN, CONNECTING ROD
67 | 2 |PISTON, CERAMIC COATED
68 | 1 |CRANKCASE, HOUSING
70 | 1 |CRANKCASE, END COVER

SI2E

C

BLLLE T R

Order now at
amazon.com > )
N

C30 SERIES PUMP

| scair

REY
D

10 | sHETSCFS

Click here to find \/%lr nart. on Amazon
= P4 ™ 1
5

ENC# - DC1 3—0014?

1


https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

PUMPS COVERED BY THIS DOCUMENT amazon com >
PART NO. MODEL
/104811 8.7GA12
/104977 ?.6GAT2 BLACK
/104934 7.6GAI12 SILVER

TORQUE SPECIFICATIONS T R _
2 13 155 18 o ek 2 A a )
4 8 100 11 CHECKED K.B. 416/2012  T|TLE"
5 8 100 1] ENG APPR. JEW. | 4/6/2012
¢ 1 = 4 Q.A.APFR.  IP. 4/6/2012 CSO SERIES FNA PUMP
5T 13 X 8 SYC. APPR. DA, 476/2012
22 13 155 18 PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

BT O M Ekmaoreonrenne, (SR | DWG. T REY
il T A CHSRESPUMP | C
T 1% SIS EoN # DC13-0057 SHEET 1 OF 5



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

TTEM[QTY] PART NO. ITEM [ QTY| PART NO. DESCRIPTION Gismdtd |
] 1 | 7000123 |SCREEN, WATER INLET 47 [ 3 NA SEAL LOW PRESSURE
2 |1 | 7105704 |CONNECTOR, WATER INLET 48 | 3 | 7105720 |RETAINER, SEAL
3 | 1 | 7105705 [NUT, HAND TIGHT 49 | 3 NA SEAL, OIL
4 | 3 | 7000325 |SCREW, M6-1.0 X 35 GR 8.8 50 | 2 | 7105721 |PLUG, CRANKCASE
5 | 3 | 7105436 |SCREW, M6-1.0 X 40 GR 8.8 51 | 1 | 7105722 |SEAL OIL 29.5 X 58 X 8
6 | 1 | 7104692 |SCREW, SET Mé-1.0 X 8 52 |1 | 7105723 |RING. M30 RETAINING
7 | 1 | 7101359 |VALVE, THERMAL RELIEF 53 | 1 | 7105724 |BEARING, CRANKSHAFT 6006
8 | 1 | 7105706 |IMANIFOLD 54 | 1 | 7103426 |SCREW, M4-0.7 X 4 GR 8.8
9 [ ] NA NUT, UNLOADER JAM 55 | - CRANKSHAFTS
10 | 1 NA NUT, UNLOADER ADJUSTMENT I | 7105725 |CRANKSHAFT 8.7GA12
11 | ] NA SPRING, UNLOADER ] 1 | 7105726 |CRANKSHAFT 9.6GA1I2
12 | ] NA GUIDE BUSHING, UNLOADER 56 | 1 | 7105727 |BEARING. CRANKSHAFT 6303
13 | 2 | 7105707 |O-RING 13.2 X 1.8 57 1 1 | 7105729 [RING, M17 RETAINING
14 | ] NA BACK-UP RING, UNLOADER VALVE 58 | ] NA O-RING, 47.5 X 2.65
15 [ ] NA O-RING, 7.2 X 1.8 59 [ ] NA INTERNAL RETAINING RING. SELF LOCKING
16 [ 1 NA STEM, UNLOADER 60 | | NA SIGHT GLASS
17 1 ] NA O-RING, 9.0X 1.8 61 | ] NA BACK-UP RING
18 | 1 NA BACK-UP RING, SPLIT 62 | ] NA O-RING, 18 X 1.8
19 | 1 | 7105708 |[VALVE SEAT 63 | 7 | 7103437 |SCREW, M&-1.0 X 10 GR 8.8
20 | 1 | 7105709 |O-RING, 9 X 1.8 64 | 1 | 7105728 |O-RING. 90 X 3.5
21 | 1 | 7105710 BALL UNLOADER VALVE 65 | 3 | 7105730 |CONNECIING ROD
22 |1 | 7105711 [BODY, SOAP INJECTOR 66 | 3 | 7105731 |PIN, CONNECTING ROD
23 | 1 | 7105712 |CAP, BOOST VALVE 67 | 3 | 7105732 |PISTON, CERAMIC COATED
24 | 1 | 7105713 [SPRING, BOOST VALVE 68 | - . CRANKCASES
25 | 1 | 7105714 |VALVE, PRESSURE BOOST 1 | 7105733 |CRANKCASE, PUMP BLACK
26 | 1 | 7105715 |O-RING, 2.5 X 1.8 1 | 7105734 |CRANKCASE. PUMP SILVER
27 | 1 | 7105716 |O-RING,11.8 X 1.8 &9 | - - CRANKCASE SIDE COVER
28 | ] NA SPRING. CHECK VALVE 1 | 7105735 |CRANKCASE SIDE COVER, BLACK
29 | ] NA CHECK VALVE 1 | 71057346 |CRANKCASE SIDE COVER, SILVER
30 | | NA O-RING, 4.5 X 2.565 70 | - : CRANKCASE END COVER
31 | ] NA FITTING., SOAP INJECTION 1 | 7105737 |CRANKCASE END COVER, BLACK
32 | ] NA O-RING, 7.5 X 1.8 1 | 7105738 |CRANKCASE END COVER, SILVER
33 | | NA O-RING, 35X 1.8 71 | & | 7104223 |[VALVE KIT
34 | ] NA BALL, 3/16" SOAP VALVE 72 | 1 | 7104228 [SOAP INJECTIOR KIT
35 | ] NA SPRING., SOAP VALVE 73 | 1 | 7105739 |[UNLOADER KIT
36 | 3 | 7105717 |PLUG, MANIFOLD 74 | 1 | 7105740 |UNLOADER CHECK VALVEKIT
37 | 5 | 7105718 |O-RING, 13X 1.8 75 | 1 | 7105741 |OIL SEALKIT
38 | 6 NA CAGE, VALVE 76 | 1 | 7105742 |HIGH AND LOW PRESSURE SEAL KIT
39 | 6 NA SPRING, VALVE 77 | - _ END COVER KITS
40 | 6 NA DISK, VALVE T | 7105743 |SIDE COVER KIT, BLACK
41 | 6 NA SEAT, VALVE 1 | 7105744 |SIDE COVER KIT, SILVER
42 | 6 NA O-RING, 9 X 1.8 78 | 1 | 7105745 |MANIFOLD KIT
43 | 3 NA SEAL. HIGH PRESSURE 79 | - - CRANKCASE KIS
44 | 3 NA RING. ANTI-EXT T | 71057486 |CRANKCASEKIT, 8.7GA1?
45 | 3 | 7105719 |RETAINER 1 | 7105747 |CRANKCASE KIT. 9.6GA12 BLACK
46 | 3 NA O-RING, 22 X 1.8 1 | 7105748 |[CRANKCASE KIT, 9.6GA12 SILVER

NA - NOT AVAILABLE INDIVIDUALLY, ORDER KIT

Click here to find your part on Amazon

SIZE DWG. NO.
A C30 SERIES PUMP

ECN# DC13-0057

REV

C

SHEET 2 OF 3



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

ITEM 77 CRANKCASE END COVER KIT

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

7105743 |CRANKCASE SIDE COVER KIT BLACK

7105744  |CRANKCASE SIDE COVER KIT SILVER

ITEM|QTY DESCRIPTION
62 | 1 |COVER, CRANKCASE END
58 | 1 |Q-RING, 47.5X2.65
59 | 1 |INTERNAL RETAINING RING, SELF LOCKING
0 | 1 |SIGHT GLASS
61 1 |BACK-UP RING
62 | 1 |O-RING, 18 X 1.8

Click here to find your part on Amazon

Order now at

amazoncom
~—

SIZE DWG. NO.
A C30 SERIES PUMP

ECN# DC13-0057

REV
C

SHEET 3 OF 3


https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

EXPLODED VIEW 3DNX PLUNGEEgSES ' N
rder now at
JOMNX2EGS

amazoncom»>
N

g F)
L GSkeRGs
PARTS LIST

ITEM PN MATL DESCRIFTION oY ITEM PN MATL  DESCRIFTION aTty

§ MA STER Sereg. HHG Sems (Mxl ) il 128 MNA TORF  Adaptes, Kale il
TI03B18 EVCP R Boew HHC Foms (MExT40 3 180 WA, MER 2-Ring, Inlet Seai - BID 3
d T103820 AL LLover Beanng 1 181 A = Seal hlet d
10 F102614 MBR -Hing, Beanng Cover - 0D 1 182 MA o Bask-up-King LEcharge Seat |
" FI02B1E pBpR Seal Ol - 00 1 163 LN MER C-Ring, Dizehangs Sest - YO0 -
15 F10X624 STL Barring, Ball 1 184 [['EY 3 Seat Dizcharge 5
i T103824 ThM Rrd, Cannecting ) 188 hA 5 alve [
4 T103825 LOPE  Plug Ol Sap 1 167 [N 5 Sipring G
brie T103826 G Crankshalt, 3DNRZSCE! G6.8mm Srcke 188 A "DF  Retalner. Spriag, Inlet g
105254 Crankshalt, 3EHTE & 5mm Stcke i 188 WA WDF  Retainer. Spring, Discharge 3

= 7103828 3TL Eswring, 2all 1 173 MNA MNER 2-Ring, Fiug - BO 3
32 7102604 RTP Zap, 2l Filler w#2-Ring 1 174 V103836 2B Filag, valwe [(M2241.5) 3
e TFI102617 HMER Q-Ring, Qil Filar Cap - 70D 1 183 ¥103837 BE Head, Kanifokd v ntegral Unleadar Body 1
ar T103056 — [z3uge, Hubble Gl witiasket i 1dd 7103838 STLP Sy, HSH [MEE0) d
ko F102970 MBR ‘dacket, Fat Flex Qil Gxauge - EdD 1 184 F103838 52 Agsy 5H. 2" HETW 1
48 TIITEEZ HY Plug Drain 1 = = MUt el (ot FLAH) 1
49 7102617 MBR  O:Ring, Drain Pleg= 700 1 5 e Fitting, (20 M TM) i
£5 F103829 AL Crankcaza 1 - - Screan, Inlst 1
B4 7103830 G Pin, Grosshead 3 - - Spring 1
£5 7103831 EB Red, Plunger 3 249 103840 — By, Admster Maunt 1
i T102804 MEBR Seal Oil - 70D 3 255 7103841 E&TZPR  Assy Balt Mount 1
=0 T103542 CC Plungar (M 14x25,5] 3 22 MA — Ki O Dvai fhai Shaway {
&4 A, HER Washer, Szal - 0D 3 i) 7103648 MR Kif Foal (Ineids; 08, 108, 129,127 128 1
B F103833 5 Retainer, Planger (MG El o 7103540 NER Kt Vave 1
100 FI02925 MY Ketainer, Seal E] [Treids: T8O, 157,162, 783 784, 198 167 188 788 172
106 WA HBR Seal LPEwis-S5py E| did A — Urlpader, Integral (See Idmidual Farts)

120 7103835 BB Case, Saal 5 dEY 01616 38 Injector, Chemica Frxed 1
1M MNA HER 0:Ring, Saal Casa - TOL 5

127 NA SMNG “ePacking 3

Palee ars ogtions! ilema. [] Date of lateet production change. B Components compy with RoHS Directive.
fee Tech Bulletns DD2, 024, B35 043, 055, 374 and 083 for addtienal nformaton.

MATERAL CODES (Mol Part of Part Mumbery:, AL=Slumiiom BB=Eress CC=Cerarnic OM-Chrome-mek D= Acetal
LOPE=Low Dendlty Palyethylens NMEE=Medium Mitrle (Bure-M1 MY=Mylem FYDF=Polyvinddens Fluedde RTF=Reinforeed Compasib:
S=M4EE SNG=S5Specinl Band {Buna; S5Tl=Etaal ST P=Steslhrome Peted ETFP=5tadiTine Flated ThM=Eparial High Strength
NAQTE: Discard Key which may come standard with most ergines and use only the key included in this kit

Center raised plat quits an the Adapter Plate astures preper alignmert of pump and encinge. Bafars Meunting pUrep odts engins inspesd engine for recezsad seal and
bBearng gulde o pernit adapler to complebaly seat inta recess and four bosses o be dush with engine fce.

CIlicK here 10 Tind your part on Amazon



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

[ 2.0 GPM
S J0-2RT0 =& (7-155 BAR)
e GHF (34" GHF)
...................................... M .0 (1801 00

FSl Range .
17l Pest Lo
Discharge Fat

ITEM
4012
405
406
40
Mz
414
45
435
474

4o
404

M=R=Madi im Mitila (Riuaaby Y=hylnn PTE==Fura Prltatrafin-mathanz

PN
T10dg42
7103843
7103544
7103845
MA
NA
MA
MA
MA
MA
A
NA
MA
MA
103846
A
TIMGIT
7102580
Fi02a11
7103048
7103881
7102580
7103541
7103543

T1ME16

INTEGRAL UNLOADER
SPECIFICATIONS

MATL
BE

[a]
3TZIF =
JTCFR

g
PTFE
NBR
]
NER
EE

NER
HNER

HER
MY

DR
oo

HBER
hNaR
hNEE

BE

U.E Meagura Wl ztrle Maasure

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

Cap. fdjusling

Mal. Lk k18212

Jpring. Pieswsaiz

Falsie . Swminu

Stem, Pidcn

Back-uz-Ring, Pislon Sten

-3y, Fizlen Slen - 7O0

Rlsie, Wl

O- iy, Wales Seldne (Gule - TO3

Rztzi-e-, P ctos

Wiasher

- Ting. Fistzn FRetainer- 000

- Ting. Yates Setaner {innery - 200

Wa e

Seat

0-3ing, Sest - TLD

Seat, Chect Ya ve

Q- Ting. Check Wahse Jeat - YOO

wa e, Check wiG-Ring

Sphhz

0-3ing, Body - 802

Fithitg, Cievnergs 8" NPT,

FOE, O R (deokds. o Ta, 0 15 924 400 400 437

Kif, Aopagir (nelds: ¢ 15 L34 $IE A3 404 4208,
403 F58 450.535)

Imjectar, Themical Fxad

Ralee ave matianal teine. B Corrporess comiply with TeHS Directise,
WATERIAL C2DES ko Par of Par Mambery: BE=Brazc

3=34E5 STCP=Stea/Chrama Pl .32 P=Z:aul.Zin = Flatad
Click Rere Yo Tmd your part on Amazon

i11.4 LM%

T¥.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

UNLOADER TYPE

Order now at
An irtegral unlcade-with bu

amazoncom >
man fold to provide system SN—"

tecsan. ~his pump a0 include
Ghemical app ication.

OPERATION:

Pump should be parged af air befors comrens ng with o2era-
tor Liquid mus: tlow throagh the pump o withoot discharge
testtichin to aszure fu | system aressra is ragcherd

Ins2all a prassiue galce cloge o the manifokd head of ke
puma to Essist in setting svsem prassure and to perodically
MmN 100 System pressdre.

Settirg and acjusting the ualoadsr pressure mast be donz with
the svstermn birred or  Start the system witn the unloader
Eac+ed off to tte |lowrast presse = s=fting (counterclochkwise
direction; Squzeze the trigger and read the pressle 01 e
faune atthe puma. O not read pressure atthe gan of nozzle.
If moe oreesure s dssired wleass e tiggern, turn adjLstirg
cap onz guarter tum o in @ cloc oy so direction SEqueczo tho
trigaar anc reac the pressars Repezt th = process unbl ke
des red syste T pressure is resched Thread locking nut up to
adjasting cap

MOTE: Prassu e is not set at the faston

SERVICE:

The unlozcer shou d e servized on 118 same stheduls as
the sem s i1 the pump Befer to 30ME Serdce Mz ual for
start-L, servicing of seals and valves, tomue requirements arc
Dagnosisihaintanance chst

7332 FIXED CHEMICAL INJECTOR

SPECIFICATIONS .5, Measure Metrlc Weasure
Bl s e s e e e s 3.8 GFN (11.4 L)
lowrle Cirifine 20 77 ml
FoEl BEID . oo i e e e e e e e 16" 14"
[1EE Pl g mopnnn e s e irss o s W B R (W18 .0)
Discaarge Fam v o 208 IFTH (A5 NPTRY
Wizight ... ... . R e - S B ]
CAPMR SIS L o ice s ssmssasa e 2 1x 178 02220 245 mm)
CHEMICAL IHJECTCR PERFORKMANCE CHART
Mazitun WoximJm Freoaws Orap dcroda
Crifice |7j= zing Chemrizl njector At Sester
Size Fropaurg D awe Prws =ae (25350 PSI
2.1 nm 2 FE 7.2 oxnh 141 FEl

Optws perfermarea af sremlcel Infazlo acedrs WAk a 25 . hig1 pressire Ho2e and
d minmunr XE" D The bwe of 1658, ecdendad la1cb 15, 1educad 1.0, and MINgs m 3y
credle bacl preddures In excedd of the lovw preszure noezk relng ard pre=ent he
1)acle “Tam drasl1; chem ¢a. $ap HiEe Fricllon Lees Char In Serdce blanual
Dadurt hosr Fictinn bnes from shnvns law PS| Norrlee Conkact €AT PLUKIPS For
ASEIFtANCa wth athar optsane.

CALTION Jeduct the pressure drop shownin <he parformance chad Fom your dezired
symem preasue ic ariée st ibe masivu high pressare nazde raling. This is essedial
i 2weid cver prossuring he pumg.



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

17 18 19 20

PUMP DIAGRAM

BWD-K2329GVRFNA [PART NO. 7104821)

21 22

4 25

=2

.‘“'Jﬂ'\."'lé-"-'l.'—ﬁi

TR

e WhIN A

L=
=
&

05405
0540
e
nEenT
e
e
nEen
Qe7aT
LRV
st g
R
PRV
s s
PRTETEY:
PR
ERT-ERT
ERULTE
R
7S5
A
T T
TNR4R4
TR
T NE5E0
T NE5E

TIOEEET

S -4 4 R

CESCEIPTICN

LRAES LR Bk LS
Lo kG 8

e LS - Tl

=R HIE LTS e

IMJDSTOR Do S & L S - badd-" 5
IMJECTOR B0 KT 80 5 - w2 1.2
WER 4T HFCK WAl E

CHFCK Vel v

R M 4 4 S

THFCK Vel vF EIT

FATRRFET COLRIMS KT

FASTFR{ZFRT SFR S5

FASTFRZFRT Ry |

FSTRRZFRT G0N

Ik SAZFF 98l wF K T, 4555 psI[TORSE)
Uk .C AZER =DLLETRAENT kDR
SRSk R 1D

e

C-E NG @0 ¥ 4
LeILEMAL BMATE

{LECO R I
FAS] L S
AL LI
OLEARARS S

FIET 5 [l

TG oD S350
1Z-E M= 2 X &
RALSTAGE TG FR

SOESA kad VM

Flli'F SEAE5AT

CRER I =AST, HO [0y S TR
Fa | 552F A5 35 43 % 1o~
LEECHR, FESE MT

26 27

33 34 35 36

amazoncom
)

Order now at

i 49

& 51'[
E 32.50
= 53

win— 5
S 5 |

102 4

s

L'+ B

PAH’I’HD.|

SPieela T LRRS
AR
SRR DL ELAL
LI G
7195555 -

DESGR FTION

Afedd DAk, SR RAR 2 2F T-3FaN

FaT M AL @A
AR & DR NGAT,

TIRILT. T
WIT-CFR S

M FFTa FF 737 2
=CE MG, F4EFF E dmm

gl | R T ] B B B o o |

SPAFRE FARTE KITH
SRR Ve LR RL
ol B E SLED
LR rT

ST K SRUE L ALY L

Trrque Specifizalions

(IR I PR
a6

RS RGN
ZE1CAHAL AL RIRG, S

-

aTy.

A N e T et

Appele T Tl

[N RN

x| Frao ke Pe—wa'soior

A A TTOMEAT RTESN R T AT a8 g
17| 7705 SRS MRS YLD T4
FI| TTNEARA STESSL LT £F
52| ?TRSARA LTRSS RLE £
2| TREess TATA G EIRDET 5

SHEET 1 CF 1

Click here to find your part on Amazon



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

	MAIN BOM
	Drawing View3

	MAIN EXPLODE
	Drawing View31

	C30 PUMP
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View34

	CAT PUMPS EXPLODE
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View32
	Drawing View33

	BWD-K
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22

	ACCESSORIES
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View38
	Drawing View39
	Drawing View40

	530001 REV D - 1
	530001 REV D - 2
	530001 REV D -3
	530001 REV D - 4
	530001 REV D - 5
	C30 SERIES REV C-1
	C30 SERIES REV C -2
	C30 SERIES REV C - 3
	3DNX PUMP
	3DNX UNLOADER
	7104821 EXPLODE

